UNOFFICIAL COPY

Prepared By:	
SHELLIE PTAK	
888 NORTH LAFOX ROAD, SUITE 2B	Doc#: 0427905034
SOUTH ELGIN, ILLINOIS 60177	Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$25.00
and When Recorded Mail To	Date: 10/05/2004 09:40 AM Pg: 1 of 2
BEST MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC. 888 NORTH LAFOX ROAD, SUITE 2B	
SOUTH ELGIN, ILLINOIS 60177 FIRST AMFOICANTILE ORDER #	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
Corporation Assignment of Real Estate Mortgage	
LOAN NO.: 7810415232	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the unde signed hereby grants, assigns and transfers to U.S. BANK N.A. 4801 FREDERICA STREET, OWENSPORD, KENTUCKY 42301 all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated September 17, 2004 executed by SMITA SHAH, MARRIED TO RALENDRA SHAH	
to BEST MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE OF IL) INOIS and whose principal place of business is 888 NORTH LAFOY POAD, SUITE 2B SOUTH ELGIN, ILLINOIS 60177	
and recorded in Book/Volume No.	, page(s) , as Document No. County Records,
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Legal Description) Commonly known as 714 TULLAMORE CT #2D, SCHAUMBURG, ILLIFOIS 60193 TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF	BEST MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.
On September 22, 2004 b (Date of Execution) me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for County and State, personally appeared	
karth L 14Ma)(a) known to me to be the and)(f(()(i) + known to me to be	By: Karen Usmajlaj Ore sulent By:
of the corporation herein which executed the vinstrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument corporate seal of said corporation: that said instruwas signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation.	within Its: is the imment OFFICIAL SEAL
pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Boa Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrum be the free act and deed of said corporation.	ird of } NOTEDIAL }
Notary Public NULLU PTUK	
1 m ac	unty,
My Commission Expires $\sqrt{-1}$	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)

0427905034 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

"Exhibit A" Legal Description Rider

Loan No.: 7810415232

Borrower Name(s): SMITA SHAH, MARRIED TO RAJENDRA SHAH

Property Address: 714 TULLAMORE CT #2D, SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60193

perty A.

1t 20-714
1 the common
n the jerlaration
lime, in the North
of the initial P.

07-27-102-020-1098

